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"EI'ORT
Ol

ulll
rad
s
or

Agreements
made

between
the

New
Zealand
Government
and
such

personawho
have

performed
work,
or

furnished
supjilies,

in
the

Provinci

of
Auckland
during
the

period
from
the
1st

October,
1862,
to
the
31st

October,
1861.—Continued.

Date.

Names.

Work.

Public
or

private
tender.

Amount
of contract.
Amount
paid

on
account.

Outstandingliabilities.
fig

Eemarks.

1864.March
6

George
Holdship

Fencing
in
Naval

Eeserve,
North

ShoreBuilding
two

diagonal
boats

Public
tender

£

s.
d.

63
0

0

£
a.
d.

63
0

0

Nil

„
22

David
Hutchison

Private
arrange-

ment

1940
0

0

1940
0

0

Nil

d p

„
23

Hill
&
Simeon

Eationing
workmen
at

Wai-

kato,
at

2s.
6d.
per
day
per

man Machinery
and
erection
of
saw-

mill Erection
of
store
at

Mangata-

whiri Clearing'Awaroa
stream

jj

1825
18
5

1825
18
5

Nil

„
24

George
Eraser

j>

113G
0

0

1136
0

0

Nil

■5

n

Eichard
Dickson

jj

146
0

0

146
0

0

Nil

„26

Edward
Constable

»)

500
0

0

500
0

0

Nil

H 8 SB "I

Public
tenders

called

for
in
this
case,

but

being
above
the
esti-

mated
amount,
pri-

vate
tenders

werere-

ceived
and

the
lowest

accepted.

„27

T.
B.
Hill

Supplying
medicines

for
Colo-

nial
Forces Supply

of
100,000

feet
of

tim-

ber Lighterage
service

for
3

months,

3s.
2d.
per

ton.
Cargo
boats,

50s.
a

day

Pubtic
tender
477
8
10

477
8
10

Nil

w

April
23

M.
H.
Eowe

Private
arrange-

ment Pnblic
tender

1000
0

0

1000
0

0

Nil

The
Audit

Department
report
that
it

cannot
bo

found
that
Mr.

"Wadham
was
ever

called
upon
to
per-

form
any
service,
or

to
furnish

cargo-boata
under

this
contract;

May
18

H.
J.

Wadham

Nil

I
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