REPORT of Contracts or Agreements made between the New Zealand Government and such persons who have performed work, or furnished supplies, in the Province of Auckland during the period from the 1st October, 1862, to the 31st October, 1864.—Continued.

Remarks.						Public tenders called	for in this case, but being above the esti- mated amount, pri- vate tenders were re-	ceived and the lowest accepted.		The Audit Department report that it cannot be found that Mr. Wadhan was ever called upon to perform any service, or	to furnish cargo-boats under this contract.
By whom suthorised.		.95	Defen	lsino	Cor	roi	Minister	эцт ө	ldrroi	тоН эчТ	
Outstanding liabilities.	Nii	Nil	INI	Nil	Nil	Nil		Nil	Nil	N.	
paid unt.	o d.	0 0	رم مر	0 0	0 0	0 0		8 10	0 0		
Amount paid on account.	£ 8.	1940	1825 18	1136	146 (500		477	1000		
i	ф.	0	73	0	0	0		8 10	0		
Amount of contract.	£ 63 0	1940 0	1825 18	1136 0	146 0	500 0		477 8	1000 0		
Public or private tender.	Public tender	Private arrange.	,, ,,	*				Pubtic tender	Private arrange-	meno Public tender	
Work.	Fencing in Naval Reserve, North Public tender	Shore Building two diagonal boats	Rationing workmen at Wai- kato, at 2s. 6d. per day per	man Machinery and erection of saw-	Erection of store at Mangata-	Willia Awaroa stream		Supplying medicines for Colo-	Supply of 100,000 feet of tim- Private arran	Lighterage service for 3 months, 3s. 2d. per ton. Cargo boats, 50s. a day	
Names.	George Holdship	David Hutchison	Hill & Simeon	George Fraser	Richard Dickson	Edward Constable		T. B. Hill	M. H. Rowe	H. J. Wadham	
Date.	1864. March 6	., 22	,, 23	., 24	ĸ	,, 26	,	,, 27	April 23	May 18	